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2026 CCA Schedule (Term 1): Brass Band (Main Band) 
 
Important Note 
 
Main Band (P4 to P6) 

• All existing P4 to P6 Brass Band members are in Main Band and will be taking part in Singapore 
Youth Festival (SYF) 2026. 

• 1st Main Band CCA session starts on 12 January 2026, Monday. 

• Main Band CCA sessions are on Monday and Thursday weekly. 

• Please take note that there will be no CCA for P5 students on 9 February due to P5 Camp. 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 1 Week 1 
5 Jan, Mon & 8 Jan, Thurs - No CCA  

Term 1 Week 2 

12 Jan, Mon 
Main Band 

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

Monday & 
Thursday 

 
Band 

Room, 
Music 

Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying 
(OIC) 

Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Yap Yingying 

Mdm Zuwaria Parvin 

15 Jan, Thurs 

Main Band 
2.15 – 5.15 pm 

(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 3 

19 Jan, Mon 
Main Band                        

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

22 Jan, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 4 

26 Jan, Mon 
Main Band                        

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

29 Jan, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 5 

2 Feb, Mon 
Main Band                        

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

5 Feb, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 6 

9 Feb, Mon 
Main Band 

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

12 Feb, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 7 

16 Feb, Mon – No CCA due to CNY Celebration 

19 Feb, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Monday & 
Thursday 

 
Band 

Room, 
Music 

Rooms 

Mrs Gan Pei Ying 
(OIC) 

Mdm Rachel Siow 
Mrs Yap Yingying 

Mdm Zuwaria Parvin 

Term 1 Week 8 

23 Feb, Mon 
Main Band 

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

26 Feb, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 9 

2 Mar, Mon 
Main Band 

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

5 Mar, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

Term 1 Week 
10 

9 Mar, Mon 
Main Band  

2.15 – 4.15 pm 

12 Mar, Thurs 
Main Band 

2.15 – 5.15 pm 
(Extended hour in preparation of SYF) 

 
 

 


